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PL NAME TOT PTS PL PTS PL PTS PL PTS

1 DANIEL OWEN 7900 T2 1800 1 4000 2 2100

2 SCOTT THUL 6400 8 600 1 3000 2 2800

3 TRAVIS WILEMON 4405 11 480 T7 925 1 3000

4 DEWEY PECHINSKI 3275 T2 1200 6 1050 T8 1025

5 JIM SPRUNG 3250 3 2000 4 1250

6 PAUL IRVIN 3125 T2 1200 5 1150 T13 775

7 DREW DITTY 3100 T5 725 4 1600 T10 775

8 BILL KNAPP 3000 T2 1200 4 1250 15 550

9 BRENT DORMAN 2950 1 2000 10 950

7 DAVID DESANTIS 2500 T5 725 T11 875 8 900

11 MIKE KEMP 2095 10 520 T6 1150 T16 425

12 SCOTT GOLDBACH 2090 12 440 T7 925 16 650 T24 75

13 JOE LOCKER 2000 1 2000

14 PAUL KOBEL 1960 T13 385 T16 475 T20 425 T12 675

15 RICHIE CRILE 1875 T5 725 T6 1150

16 SCOTT LUSK 1435 T13 385 19 350 15 700

17 MICHAEL CREWS 1400 5 1400

18 CHUCK MALONE 1365 12 440 T13 625 20 300

19 CHRIS HENRY 1320 10 520 15 550 T23 250

20 BILL SEARCY 1200 T2 1200

21 STEVEN JARVIS 1175 11 750 T20 425

22 JOHN MCLEOD 1125 T20 250 T11 875

23 DAN OGEN 1025 T8 1025

24 BOB BAILEY 775 T13 775

25 TERRY NOBLE 700 12 700

26 JON HOUCHENS 675 T12 675

27 TOMMY LOWE 600 8 600

28 LYLE LIVENGOOD 575 T17 575

28 PAUL GRANT 575 T17 575

30 DOUG GULICK 560 16 310 T20 250

31 BILL WRIGHT 550 T23 125 T23 250 T22 175

32 BILL RADOMSKI 500 19 500

33 KEVIN WALTON 480 11 480

34 CHAD MUNSTER 425 T16 425

35 AMIN KHAN 385 T13 385

36 GREG MARTIN 350 22 350

37 JOHN MAZZANOBLE 340 15 340

37 CHRIS PLUMMER 340 15 340

39 TOM DICILLO 310 16 310

40 KEN GODWIN 280 17 280

41 JOHN ASHBY 250 T20 250

41 DOUG PRINS 250 T23 250

43 RICK ACKERMAN 220 19 220

43 MARK BALLARD 220 19 220

45 CHRIS WILSON 125 T23 125

46 RANDY COUNTS 25 T25 25

46 EARL VARNEY 25 T25 25
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